SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 104

By COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

March 13

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$" and insert "\$135".
2	In line 25, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced material.
3	In line 26, delete "\$" and insert "\$500".
4	In line 27, delete "\$" and insert "\$1,500".
5	